21 Ekim 2015 Garsamba

8. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KOVADA(7)

2 TUMBUL TURBO(12)
3 EGE SAHINi(4)

4 BUYUKBOSTANCI(2)
5  SARAYKAPI BEYi(11)
6 KULUTLU(8)

7 ERAYHAN(5)

8  AYDEMRHAN(1)

9 CANDOSTUMB)

10 KURT DERELI(9)

11 UCANDEMR(13)

12 ESERTAY(6)

13 KUTLUKHAN(10)

GANYAN(7) 3,55 +, IKILI(7/12) :5,20 $, SIRALI IKiLi(7/12) :12,40 £, UCLU BAHIS(7/12/4) :16,25 b, PLASE(12) :1,25 4, PLASE(7) :1,55 ¥, PLASE IKiLi(4/12) :14,50 t, PLASE IKiLi(4/7) :10,40

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yag
3yke
3yke

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)27500 &
1)6875 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - SPAHOZLEM

TURBO - KUGUKPINAR
BERKSOY - SAHINAL
ALIBABALI- ISL ISL
SALTUKHAN - ALDIL
BERKOS - GULBENCE
HSARHAN - CAHDE75
ANGORA - GUZEL (ZGE
KAIZBERT (RU) - SOVEKFERDANE
HSARHAN - CANBAHAR
DEMRKAZIK - MATRA.69
BERKOS - ASK

ATOVKARINCA - MVAKALBEV

4, PLASE IKILi(7/12) :16,00 %, 4. CIFTE(1/7) 8,40 ©

Maiden/DHOW
2.)11.000 ¢
2)2750 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 T.YILDIZ
57 H.KARATAS
57 F.YUKSEL
57 ASOZEN
52 B.AVERBAK
57 Y.AKTAS
57 D.YILDIZ
57 AKURSUN
52 ONURYYILDIZ
57 MKAYA
54 HAKYILDIZ
57 S.BOYRAZ
53 ACAN ISLEYEN

Sahip
MUN. GOKCE

RES. ARSLAN
CEZ ATIK
BAR. DURDAG
UFU. OKEN
KAYAKAYA

MUR. TiNiZ

A TAV. KORKMAZ

MET. GELIK
TAL. USTUNER
F. MUR. IPKIN
FAT. MERAL

A CEL.ALKAN

57 kg,

35500 ¢
3)1375¢

Antrendrii
AS.GURSAN

IS. TEKINALP
H.ATAS
O.GUNDOGDI
S.YANIK
E.CESME
Y.DEMRKIRAN
T.YILMAZ
AS.GURSAN
Y.DEMRKIRAN
AYD ALGICEK
AKUCUKAKSOY

K. SAGLAM

Derece

1.38.77

1.39.20

1.39.27

1.40.07

1.40.36

141.23

1.43.55

1.43.63

1.43.96

14541

1.45.79

1.47.26

1.50.80

istanbul Hipdromu (86. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim
4)2.750 v
4)688 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark

3,55 12 2,5Boy
1,80 11 Yarm Boy
11,70 7 45Boy
4,55 13
4,25 4
7345 9
23,55 8
14,75 5
13,55 6
6,95 10
4,55 3
18,75 2
58,55 1

G Gk,

2,5 Boy

HP
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